that the below dcscribed immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the
possession of which has been taken by the Authorized Officer of Madhapar Branch of the Canara
Bank, will be sold on "As is whcre is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" on 28,1L,2025, hr
recovcry of Rs.14,29,081.18 (Rupees Fourteen Lakh Twenty Nine Thousand Eighty One anrl
Paisa Eighteen Only) plus further interest from 11.08.2023 due to the Madhapar Branch of Canara

Bank, li'om Housing Loan account Mr. Kanubhai Daniibhai Ayar (Partner) and Mr. Dhyanesh
Bankim Pattani (Partner).

'fhe reserve price will be Rs.9,40,000.00 (Rupees Nine Lakh Fourty Thousand Only) and the
earncst money deposit will be Rs. 94,000.00 (Rupees Ninety Four Thousand Only). The Earncst
Morrcy Deposit shall be deposited on or before 27,t1,2O25,

Details and full description ofthe nroperBr:
EMT of Plot No. 29 & 30, Revenue Survey No. 3/1 Paiki, admeasuring 380.44 sq.mtr. situated at Village
lhinkadi-Madhapar, Taluka - Bhui, District - Kutch-370001

[...]

jh inl<adi, Bhuj-Cuiarat-3 70001
Mr. Kanubhai Daniibhai Ayar (Partner)
C/O Danjibhai V Ayar, Plot No 5 F Ekta Nagar
Mad hapar Navavas Madhapar Kachchh-370020

Mr. Dhyanesh Bankim Pattani (Partner)
C 335, Mundra Relocation Site, Bhuj City- 370001

3.'l'otal liabilities -Rs. 14,29,081.18 (Rupees Fourteen Lakh Twenty Nine Thousand Eighty one
and paisa Eigteen Only) plus further interest from
11.o4.2023

4,(a) Mode of Auction: E-Auction

(b) Details of Auction service provider: M/s PSB Alliance (BAANKNE'l'),
Hel pdesk N o. - 829 12202?0, 9A92219848, 81602 0505 1 ;

e-mail id: su p port.baanl<nct@psba lliance.co m